LUKA KOPER

Port of Koper

Maritime throughput and revenues in January — September 2017 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS,
Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in the January — September 2017

period.

Cargo throughput (tons)
General cargo
Containers

Cars

Liquid cargoes

Dry bulk cargoes

Total

Cargo throughput (in units)

Containers (TEU)
Cars (units)

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.

(in 000 EUR)
*incomplete and non-audited data

Koper, 12th October 2017

Jan — Sept 2017
979.920
6.863.710
791.967
2.889.758
6.176.093
17.701.447

Jan — Sept 2017

686.624
521.522

Jan — Sept 2017
155.093*

Jan — Sept 2016
1.055.735
6.195.447

817.596
2.544.384
5.677.203

16.290.365

Jan — Sept 2016

631.777
536.676

Jan — Sept 2016
141.617
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