

## Maritime throughput and revenues in January – September 2017 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS, Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in the January – September 2017 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)	Jan – Sept 2017	Jan – Sept 2016	Index 17/16
General cargo	979.920	1.055.735	93
Containers	6.863.710	6.195.447	111
Cars	791.967	817.596	97
Liquid cargoes	2.889.758	2.544.384	114
Dry bulk cargoes	6.176.093	5.677.203	109
Total	17.701.447	16.290.365	109

Cargo throughput (in units)	Jan – Sept 2017	Jan – Sept 2016	Index 17/16
Containers (TEU)	686.624	631.777	109
Cars (units)	521.522	536.676	97

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.	Jan – Sept 2017	Jan – Sept 2016	Index 17/16
(in 000 EUR)	155.093*	141.617	110

\*incomplete and non-audited data